UNIVERSAL LIGHT BAR KIT
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 1REV: 070125  | P
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
DIGITAL NAVIGATION Explore the spec sheet through the links below
Project Name: Type:
Part Number: Date:
                                    /                                  /                                  /                                   /                                  /

A4
Four bars
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: 20LB/2F/840/U/A1PART #
FOOTNOTES：*Refer to SALES KITS REFERENCES for more details.
	■ Universal Light Bar Kit designed for cost effective and energy efficient LED linear
retrofit applications
	■ Plastic Housing with Polycarbonate Frosted Lens for durability and lightweight
construction
	■ Light Bars feature quick connectors for efficient installation and labor savings
	■ Fits seamlessly between pre-existing sockets eliminating need to remove pre-
existing sockets
	■ Magnets fixed on back of light bars and drivers for alignment with self-tapping tek
screws included to secure light bars and drivers to surface
	■ Available in 1 to 4 light bar kit options with 2’, 3' and 4’ lengths a lumen outputs
1800lm, 2700lm, 3600lm.
	■ Field Lumen Selectable driver options.
	■ Fixed 4000K Cool White color temperature.
	■ Exceptional efficacy up to 163 LPW
	■ 0-10V dimmable* (dims to 10%)
	■ Options of additional control systems
	■ Light bar ambient temperature: -4°F to 122°F (-20°C to 50°C)
	■ Calculated lifetime (L70) up to: 100,000hrs
	■ 5 year limited warranty**/ Optional 10 year available (see EXTENDED WARRANTIES
table for information)
	■ Suitable for use in totally enclosed fixtures and damp locations
FOCUS FEATURE
Magnet
Selectable Lumen Magnet
Quick Connector
TECHNICAL INFORMATION LINE DRAWINGS
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION INSTALLATION
SALES KITS REFERENCES LOGISTIC INFORMATION
EXTENDED WARRANTIES
UNIVERSAL LIGHT BAR KIT
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 2REV: 070125  | P
Part # GC Kit
Model No.
Nominal
Bar Length
Bar
Quantity
Driver
Setting
Driver Setting - High Driver Setting - Medium Driver Setting - Low
Power
(W)
Lumen
Output
(LM)
Light
Efficacy
(LPW)
Power
(W)
Lumen
Output
(LM)
Light
Efficacy
(LPW)
Power
(W)
Lumen
Output
(LM)
Light
Efficacy
(LPW)
38702 20LB/2F/840/U/A1 2FT 1 11W 11 1,800 164 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
38703 20LB/2F/840/U/A2 2FT 2 22/18/14W 22 3,600 164 18 2,900 161 14 2,300 164
38704 20LB/2F/840/U/A3 2FT 3 33/25/18W 33 5,400 164 25 4,100 164 18 2,900 161